
SI 
No. 

1 

2 
3 
4 

S. 
6 

7. 
8 
9 
10. 
11. 

12. 
13. 

14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 

19. 
20. 
21. 

22. 
23. 

24. 
25. 
26. 

27. 
28. 

29. 
30. 
31. 

New Year 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: Y.K. COLLEGE WANGJING 

Emoinu Iratpa 
Gaan Ngai 
Republic Day 

Lui-Ngai-Ni 
Yaoshang 

Good Friday 
Meitei Cheiraoba 
Eid-ul-Fitr 
Goura Cheiraoba 

Khongjom Day 
May Day 

Holiday 

Summer Vacation 

Ratha Jatra (Kang) 
Patriot's Day 
Independence Day 

Janmashtami 

Milad-un-Nabi 
Pisatao Iratpa(Vishwakarma)y 

Tarpon Houba 
Jananeta Irabot Birth Day 
Gandhi Jayanti 

Durga Puja 
Mera Chaoren Houba 

Bor Numit 

Mera Houchongba 
Diwali/Kut 

Gorbadhon Puja 
Harvesting Holiday 

Nupi Lal 

GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR 

Christmas. 

AND 

Winter Vacation 

HOLIDAY LIST- 2024 

Date 

01/01/2024 
22/01/2024 
23/01/2024 
26/01/2024 
15/02/2024 

25-26/03/2024 

29/03/2024 
09/04/2024 
11/04/2024 
13/04/2024 
23/04/2024 
01/05/2024 
June, 2024 
08/07/2024 
13/08/2024 
15/08/2024 
26/08/2024 
16/09/2024 

18/09/2024 
30/09/2024 
02/10/2024 

03/10/2024 
10/10/2024 
11/10/2024 
17/10/2024 
01/11/2024 
02/11/2024 

November, 2024 

12/12/2024 
25/12/2024 

December, 2024 

No. of Day 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
20 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

10 

1 

6 

Total :65 days 

Day 

Monday 
Monday 
Tuesday 

(Dr. S. Giri Singh ) 
Principal 

Friday 
Thursday 
Monday -
Tuesday 
Friday 

Tuesday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 
Monday 
Monday 

Wednesday 
Monday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Saturday 

Thursday 
Wednesday 

Y.K. College, Wangjing 
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